
59.7 milesSandia Crest via Gutierrez Canyon
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Leg Dir Type Notes Total
→ Right Right onto 66 0.2

7.5 ↑ Straight Straight to stay on 66 7.7
0.7 ← Left Left onto N Zamora 8.4
1.5 ← Left Left onto Gutierrez Canyon 9.9
4.9 ← Left Left onto Frost 14.8
1.5 ↑ Straight Continue onto NM-536 W 16.3
13.5 ↑ Summit Sandia Crest 29.8
0.0 ↑ Straight Make a U-turn 29.8
13.5 ← Left Turn left onto NM-14 N/NM-14 Scenic N 43.3
0.1 → Right Turn right onto NM-306 W 43.5
1.5 → Right Turn right onto Riders Rd 44.9
4.9 → Right Turn right onto N Zamora Rd 49.9
1.5 → Right Turn right onto NM-333 W/Rte 66 51.3
8.1 ← Left Turn left onto 4 Hills Rd SE 59.4
0.1 → Right Turn right onto Wenonah Ave SE 59.6


